CCI Thermal Technologies Inc. E
Packaged Steam Boilers
Packaged Steam Boilers
Packaged Steam Boilers
Description
Caloritech™ electric steam boilers provide safe,
versatile,easy to use heat sources for low or high
pressure steam in industrial, commercial or space heating

Kilowatts
Nom'l
(Act'l)*
Heaters No. (Kw)
Standard
Voltages 1Ø
& 3Ø
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs (kg)
9 1(9)
208, 240, 380,
416, 480, 600
VSB-10-09 360 (163)
12 1(12) VSB-10-12 360 (163)
18 2(9) VSB-10-18 370 (168)
24 2(12) VSB-10-24 370 (168)
30 2(9) + 1(12) VSB-10-30 380 (172)
36 3(12) 208, 240, 380,
416, 480, 600
VSB-10-36 380(172)
42 2(9) + 2(12) VSB-10-42 390 (177)
50 (48) 4(12) VSB-10-50 390(177)
60 5(12) or 4(15) 208, 240, 380,
416, 480, 600 VSB-10-60 400 (181)
72 6(12) or 1(12) +
4(15) or 4(18)

Nom'l
(Act'l)*
Heaters No.
(Kw)
Standard
Voltages 3Ø
Only
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs (kg)
120 8(15)
208, 240, 380,
416, 480, 600
VSB-20-120 1010 (458)
135 9(15) VSB-20-135 1020 (463)
150 10(15) VSB-20-150 1030 (467)
165 11(15) VSB-20-165 1040 (472)
180 12(15) or 10 (18) 208, 240, 380,
416, 480, 600 VSB-20-180 1050 (476)
200 (195) 13(15) 208, 240, 380,
416, 480, 600 VSB-20-200 1050 (476)

416, 480, 600 VSB-20-240 1070 (485)
270 18(15) or 15(18) 208, 240, 380,
416, 480, 600 VSB-20-270 1090 (494)
Type VSB Steam Boilers
30” and 42” (762 mm and 1067 mm)
Nominal
kW
Actual kW at Standard
Available 3Ø  Voltages Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs (Kg)208V,
240V
380V,
416V 480V 600V
300 300 300 288 315 VSB-30-300 1500 (680)
350 360 360 360 360 VSB-30-350 1500 (680)
400 405 390 396 405 VSB-30-400 1550 (750)
450 450 450 450 450 VSB-30-450 1550 (705)
500 495 510 504 495 VSB-30-500 1600 (725)
550 540 540 540 540 VSB-30-550 1600 (725)
600 — 600 612 585 VSB-30-600 1650 (750)
650 — 648 648 630 VSB-30-650 1650 (750)
600 600 — — — VSB-42-600 2500 (1135)
650 645 — — — VSB-42-650 2500 (1135)
700 690 690 684 720 VSB-42-700 2500 (1135)
750 750 750 756 765 VSB-42-750 2500 (1135)
800 795 810 792 810 VSB-42-800 2550 (1160)
900 900 900 900 900 VSB-42-900 2550 (1160)
1000 1005 990 1008 990 VSB-42-1000 2550 (1160)
1100 1080 1080 1080 1080 VSB-42-1100 2550 (1160)
1200 1200 1200 1188 1215 VSB-42-1200 2650 (1205)
1250 1260 1260 — — VSB-42-1250 2650 (1205)
1300 — 1296 1296 1305 VSB-42-1300 2650 (1205)
1400- 1404 1404 1400 VSB-42-1400 2650 (1205)
1500- 1512 1512 1490 VSB-42-1500 2650 (1205)
E Caloritech™
The type VHSB steam boiler has a vertical shell with
elements positioned horizontally. Other than this feature,
the VHSB is similar in application to the VSB boiler shown

42” and 48” (1067 mm and 1219 mm)
Nominal
kW
Actual kW at Standard Available
3Ø  Voltages Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs (Kg)208V,
240V
380V,
416V 480V 600V
1100
Check
Factory
1110 1116 1080 VHSB-42-1100 3900 (1770)
1200 1200 1188 1215 VHSB-42-1200 3900 (1770)
1300 1290 1296 1305 VHSB-42-1300 3900 (1770)
1400 1410 1404 1395 VHSB-42-1400 4050 (1840)
1500
Check
Factory
1500 1512 1485 VHSB-42-1500 4050 (1840)
1750 1728 1728 1755 VHSB-42-1750 4200 (1905)
2000 1980 1980 1980 VHSB-42-2000 4350 (1975)
2250 — 2268 2268 2250 VHSB-42-2250 4500 (2040)
2500 — — 2520 2520 VHSB-42-2500 4650 (2110)
2750 2745 2745 VHSB-42-2750 4800 (2175)
2500
—
2484 — — VHSB-48-2500 4750 (2160)
2750 2772 — — VHSB-48-2750 4850 (2250)
3000 3024 3024 2970 VHSB-48-3000 4950 (2245)
3250 — 3240 3240 VHSB-48-3250 4950 (2245)
3500 — — 3510 3510 VHSB-48-3500 5100 (2315)
3750 3735 3735 VHSB-48-3750 5250 (2380)
To Order Specify
Quantity, catalog number, voltage, phase, kW rating,
intended use, optional features (see pages E19 and E20),
operating pressure, ultimate owner’s name and address,
and installation address.
Type HSB Steam Boilers
54” (1372 mm)
Nominal
kW
Actual kW at Standard Available
3Ø  Voltages Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs (Kg)208V,
240V
380V,
416V 480V 600V
4000
— —
3996 4005 HSB-54-4000 5400 (2450)
4250 4230 4230 HSB-54-4250 5550 (2515)
4500 4500 4500 HSB-54-4500 5700 (2585)
4750 4770 4770 HSB-54-4750 5850 (2655)
5000 4995 4995 HSB-54-5000 6000 (2720)
Packaged Steam Boilers
VHSB & HSB
Packaged Steam Boilers - VHSB & HSBPackaged Steam Boilers - VHSB & HSB
Some Boiler Facts